2-21 -120 / Buz z er range
GPH1/GPH2 Alarm Horn - Buzzer
The GPH series are low profile, high output, 105dB(A) alarm horns designed
as a maintenance free, reliable alternative to solenoid type buzzers.
The GPH1 is  a surface mount vers ion with back box, the GPH2 is  a flush mount variant fo r use in
panel mount applications o r fo r use with s tandard 4’’ back boxes . Low current consumption and
high SPL in a robust, fire retardant hous ing, ensures  the GPH is  suitable fo r all general s ignalling
applications .

Operating temp: -25 to +55°C [-13° to +131°F]
Storage temp: -40 to +70°C [-40° to +158°F]
Relative humidity: 90% at 20°C [68°F]
Weight: 0.35kg/0.77Ibs
*SPL data +/-3dB(A). Measured at optimum voltage
Ton es:
Tone 1 800/1000Hz @ 7Hz
Tone 2 Electro-mechanical type Buzzer tone
Tone 3 1200/500Hz @ 1Hz – DIN / PFEER P.T.A.P.
S  1  D e s c rip t io n
T 2 Simulated buzzer sound
T 3 1200/500Hz @ 1Hz - DIN / PFEER P.T.A.P.
Part  Co des
Ver si on   Par t  cod e:
GPH1S surface mount:
24V dc/ac GPH1SEDC24G
115V ac GPH1SEAC115G
230V ac GPH1SEAC230G
GPH2F flush mount:
24V dc/ac GPH2FEDC24G
115V ac GPH2FEAC115G
230V ac GPH2FEAC230G
Current  Co nsumptio n
Ver si on :    Vol tage:  Cu r r en t :
24V dc 10-30V dc 62mA
24V ac 50/60Hz +/-10% 126mA